
MAIN RING Prix St Georges JUDGES: C - Julie Watson   E: Adam Riess

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Scratched

8:00:00 AM Ricky Macmillan DIAMOND DREAMER TLF 18 No

8:08:00 AM Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971 No

8:16:00 AM Kate Wilson DAVROL DIVA 6082 No

8:24:00 AM Carissa Airey FAITH 5696 No

8:32:00 AM Victoria Welch BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) 2630 No

8:40:00 AM Trisha Sellers ROYAL RIAS BERLIN 5664 No

8:48:00 AM Rebecca Watson STAR CROSSED 4958 No

8:56:00 AM Naomi Strong AVONDALE LINDT 4858 No

9:04:00 AM Sally Devlin FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN 4129 No

9:12:00 AM Wendi Muehlenbeck GRENADIER GUARD 4591 Yes

9:20:00 AM Break

9:35:00 AM Lucinda Peacey NORTHERN VESTALL 5263 No

9:43:00 AM Lauren Price TRUE SUPERSTAR 4930 No

9:51:00 AM Kaz Roe KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) 3745 No

9:59:00 AM Elloise Devlin SAN RHYTHMIC 43 No

10:07:00 AM Finish

MAIN RING Medium 4B JUDGES: C - Julie Watson     E - Adam Riess

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Scratched

10:15:00 AM Nicole Tough SANTIAGO 7460 No

10:23:00 AM Lucy Alati RUBINZENT 7410 No

10:31:00 AM Kate Wilson DAVROL DIAMANTE 3807 No

10:39:00 AM Alyce Lyon WANDERLUST 3002 No

10:47:00 AM Stefanie Stevens COURTLANDS CADMAN 2024 No

10:55:00 AM Linda Treur SPR FIGARO 4855 No

11:03:00 AM Amanda Loneragan DON AMOUR 7288 No

11:11:00 AM Catherine Alati GERONIMO DUTCH 6958 No

11:19:00 AM Nicole Tough JAYBEE ANGELINA (HC) 6993 HC

11:27:00 AM Amanda Finnimore BELLARA BELVEDERE 6763 No

11:35:00 AM Nicole Magoffin SANDMAN B Pending No

11:43:00 AM Kaitlin Colless REMI DOUBLE JEOPARDY 4188 No

11:51:00 AM Break

12:20:00 PM Ashley Pryde BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 No

12:28:00 PM Jane Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306 No

12:36:00 PM Catherine Alati FLANAGANS DREAM 6957 No

12:44:00 PM Emma Flavelle JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE 6038 No

12:52:00 PM Amanda Loneragan AVEDEN DEXTER 2695 No

1:00:00 PM Naomi Strong AVONDALE CONCERTO 2864 No

1:08:00 PM Vicki Gowland FURSTIN LA JOER 6992 No

1:16:00 PM Hope Beerling REMI DOWNUNDER 6331 No

1:24:00 PM Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 No

1:32:00 PM Kaz Roe REMI LORENZO 6164 No

1:40:00 PM Finish
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Main Ring Preliminary 1C Judges C: Adam Riess E: Judy Sheldrake 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Scratched

1:50:00 PM Georgie Cham FANTASTIQUE 3569 No

1:58:00 PM Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 No

2:06:00 PM Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962 No

2:14:00 PM Dianne Girven KILFEERA TUXEDO 7493 No

2:22:00 PM Wendi Muehlenbeck Kalimna Lady of Loxley 7182 No

2:30:00 PM Elizabeth Welch REGAL DONNA IN SILK 7480 No

2:38:00 PM Madison Allan LAAIN 6995 No

2:46:00 PM Christine Hynard CELTIC FROLIC 7207 No

2:54:00 PM Finish

Main Ring Advanced 5C Judges C:Connie Bookless E: Judy Sheldrake 

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Scratched

3:05:00 PM Madeleine Mackenzie LUCINDERELLA 3225 No

3:13:00 PM Lee Muir-Clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363 No

3:21:00 PM Georgia Taylor LATEST PLAYBOY 7219 No

3:29:00 PM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032 No

3:37:00 PM Leah Mclellan STOCKIE STELLA 252 Yes

3:45:00 PM Carissa Airey FAITH 5696 No

3:53:00 PM Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971 No

4:01:00 PM Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335 No

4:09:00 PM Finish
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Ring 2 Intermediate 11 Judges C: Robyn Targa E: Helen Anstee

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No

8:00:00 AM Anastasia Quirk WORLD OF MUSIC 105

8:08:00 AM Anita Barton JAYBEE JAFFA 4251

8:16:00 AM Vicki Gowland RAKETE 5247

8:24:00 AM Finish

Ring 2 Intermediate A Judges C: Robyn Targa E: Helen Anstee

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No

8:30:00 AM Elizabeth Owens REVELWOOD STARLITE 5540

8:38:00 AM Finish

Ring 2 Advanced 5B Judges C: Robyn Targa E: Helen Anstee

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No

8:45:00 AM Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335 No

8:53:00 AM Leah Mclellan STOCKIE STELLA 252 Yes

9:01:00 AM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032 No

9:09:00 AM Madeleine Mackenzie LUCINDERELLA 3225 No

9:17:00 AM Georgia Taylor LATEST PLAYBOY 7219 No

9:25:00 AM Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971 No

9:33:00 AM Lee Muir-Clarke KINGS MIDNIGHT TANGO 5363 No

9:41:00 AM Carissa Airey FAITH 5696 No

9:49:00 AM Finish

Ring 2 Grand Prix Judges C: Robyn Targa E: Helen Anstee

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No

10:10:00 AM Anita Barton JAYBEE JAFFA 4251

10:18:00 AM Rosanna Relton FOURWINDS BOMBADIER 3964

10:24:00 AM Emma Flavelle-Watts CABARET C 5212

10:32:00 AM Finish

Ring 2 Inter 1 Judges C: Robyn Targa  E: Helen Anstee

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No

10:40:00 AM Jenny Gehrke SENATOR NYMPHENBURG 9974 No

10:48:00 AM Karen Crommelin ELITE DESTINY 5726 No

10:56:00 AM Kaz Roe KR FAIT ACCOMPLI (HAN) 3745 No

11:04:00 AM Victoria Welch BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) 2630 No

11:12:00 AM Sally Devlin FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN 4129 No

11:20:00 AM Rebecca Watson STAR CROSSED 4958 No

11:28:00 AM Lauren Price TRUE SUPERSTAR 4930 No

11:36:00 AM Naomi Strong AVONDALE LINDT 4858 No

11:44:00 AM Kristy Battista JAG CLASSIQUE 5511 No

11:52:00 AM Finish

RING 2
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Ring 2 Medium 4C Judges C: Robyn Targa E: Lea Bierman

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No

12:15:00 PM Nicole Tough SANTIAGO 7460 No

12:23:00 PM Catherine Alati FLANAGANS DREAM 6957 No

12:31:00 PM Madeleine Mackenzie LUCINDERELLA 3225 No

12:39:00 PM Nicole Magoffin SANDMAN B Pending No

12:47:00 PM Linda Treur SPR FIGARO 4855 No

12:55:00 PM Stefanie Stevens COURTLANDS CADMAN 2024 No

1:03:00 PM Kaitlin Colless REMI DOUBLE JEOPARDY 4188 No

1:11:00 PM Amanda Finnimore BELLARA BELVEDERE 6763 No

1:19:00 PM Nicole Tough FERRAGAMO 3335 No

1:27:00 PM Sharna Glover LOVESTRUCK 6032 No

1:35:00 PM Ashley Pryde BEECHWOOD FRANCILLO 5377 No

1:43:00 PM Lucy Alati RUBINZENT 7410 No

1:51:00 PM Break

1:59:00 PM Georgie Cham LAQUESTAR 5971 No

2:15:00 PM Janie Carcary HAWKSTONE SANDRINGHAM 1306 No

2:23:00 PM Nicole Tough JAYBEE ANGELINA (HC) 6993 HC

2:31:00 PM Jenny Gehrke LORD KINGSLEY 9975 No

2:39:00 PM Naomi Strong AVONDALE CONCERTO 2864 No

2:47:00 PM Anne Mcdiarmid GLENVIEW ARRAN DANCER 6376 No

2:55:00 PM Catherine Alati GERONIMO DUTCH 6958 No

3:03:00 PM Hope Beerling REMI DOWNUNDER 6331 No

3:11:00 PM Alyce Lyon WANDERLUST 3002 No

3:19:00 PM Emma Flavelle-Watts JEMBRAE WELCOME PROMISE 6038 No

3:27:00 PM Kate Wilson DAVROL DIAMANTE 3807 Yes

3:35:00 PM

Ring 2 Prelim 1B Judges C: Lea Bierman

Time Rider Name Horse Name Bridle No Scratched

3:45:00 PM Rebecca Haigh CHAPPLEHURST FURSTENROY 14 No

3:53:00 PM Christine Hynard CELTIC FROLIC 7207 No

4:01:00 PM Elizabeth Welch REGAL DONNA IN SILK 7480 No

4:09:00 PM Karen Crommelin ELITE RAPHAEL 7312 No

4:17:00 PM Lucinda Peacey REVELWOOD OVALTINE 6962 No

4:25:00 PM Wendi Muehlenbeck KALIMNA LADY OF LOXLEY 7182 No

4:33:00 PM Dianne Girven KILFEERA TUXEDO 7493 No

4:41:00 PM Finish

Finish 
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